TRIATHLON INGOLSTADT

01. Juni 2014

Mittel-Distanz

2km Schwimmen - 77km Radfahren - 21km Laufen

Ergebnisliste

TRIATHLON
LifePark Max - Wertung: Méanner
]

Platz StNr Name

1 1747 KERNER, Christian

2 1784 APPEL, Peter

3 1635 PILATH, Christian

4 1508 THOULOUZE, Bertrand

52059 SCHNEIDER, Johannes

6 1626 BRYSCH, Dominik
7 1518  KUHN, Gunnar

8 2036 HASTOR, Ervin

9 1803 WOLDT, Felix

10 1850 LESCH, Dr. Marc
11 2106 KROLOP, Andreas
12 1744 FRIESE, Ralf

13 1731 STREHLER, Marcus
14 1769 MAHL, Roland

15 2101  SOPENA, Jose

16 1976 MARINCIC, Zvonimir
17 2040 KAHLER, Manfred
18 2033 KRONSTORFER, Rolf
19 1961 REINI, Meier

20 1791 MIRBETH, Klaus
21 2165 SCHMID, Helmut
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NAT Verein/Team

GER  LifePark Max Ingolstadt
GER LifePark Max Ingolstadt
GER  LifePark Max Ingolstadt
FRA  ESV Ingolstadt Triathlon
GER  LifePark Max Ingolstadt
GER  DJK Dudweiler

GER  Life Park MAX Ingolstadt
BIH  ESV Ingolstadt Triathlon
GER  Ingolstadt

GER  LifePark Max Ingolstadt
GER  LifePark Max Ingolstadt
GER  SC Delphin Ingolstadt
GER  LifePark Max Ingolstadt
GER LifePark Max Ingolstadt
ESP  ESV Ingolstadt Triathlon
CRO Vohburg an der Donau
GER  LifePark Max Ingolstadt
GER Getriebeflitzer

GER  Ingolstadt

GER  LifePark Max Ingolstadt
GER  Audi Elektronik

[ Zeitstrafe 1/2/4min

Klasse Platz

MK40 M
MK45 M
MK40 M
AK4 M
AK2 M
AK1M
MK45 M
AK4 M
AK2 M
AK4 M
AK3M
MK45 M
MK45 M
MK55 M
MK45 M
AK3 M
MK45 M
MK45 M
AK3M
MK40 M
MK40 M
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Schwimmen WZ-l Rad/Nach Rad WZ-I  Laufen Gesamt
0:34:26 (3. 02:57  2:05:24/2:42:47 (2.12.) 01:15  1:25:00 (2.) 4:09:03
0:37:54 (6.) 03:41  2:06:23/2:48:00 (4.3.) 01:23  1:27:49 (4. 4:17:13
0:39:16 (11.)  02:52  2:12:03/2:54:13 (11.110.) 01:34  1:23:49 (1)) 4:19:37
0:29:05 (1.) 02:00  2:05:03/2:36:09 (1./1.) 01:17  1:44:55 (13.)  4:22:22
0:39:01 (8.) 02:29  2:08:37/2:50:08 (9.7.) 02:18 1:31:53 (5. 4:24:19
0:30:36 (2.) 04:02  2:25:41/3:00:19 (19./14.) 02:38  1:26:33 (3.) 4:29:31
0:39:11 (10.)  03:01  2:07:12/2:49:25 (7./5.) 01:28  1:40:57 (11.)  4:31:51
0:40:26 (16.)  03:13  2:06:47 /2:50:27 (5./9.) 01:25 1:40:45 (9.) 4:32:39
0:44:05 (20.) 0321  2:09:52/2:57:20 (10./12.) 01:35 1:34:47 (7)) 4:33:43
0:38:35 (7.) 04:01  2:06:12/2:48:50 (3./4.) 01:19  1:44:11 (12)  4:34:20
0:40:55 (18.)  02:23  2:06:48/2:50:06 (6./6.) 01:05 14652 (14.)  4:38:04
0:34:51 (4.) 05:32  2:15:34/2:55:57 (13./11.) 02:31  1:40:51 (10.)  4:39:20
0:39:18 (12.)  02:36  2:08:15/2:50:11 (8./8.) 01:50 1:48:00 (15.)  4:40:01
0:37:05 (5.) 04:02  2:25:56/3:07:05 (20./18.) 01:20 1:34:36 (6.) 4:43:02
0:40:08 (15.)  02:32  2:25:07/3:07:49 (18./20.) 01:02 1:37:24 (8) 4:46:15
0:39:02 (9.) 05:16  2:14:47/2:59:06 (12./13.) 02:07 1:57:31 (21.)  4:58:45
0:41:42 (19.)  04:07  2:21:53/3:07:43 (16./19.) 01:54  1:50:01 (16.)  4:59:40
0:40:49 (17.)  04:30  2:18:14/3:03:33 (14./15.) 01:36  1:55:25 (18.)  5:00:36
0:40:03 (13.)  04:24  2:22:25/3:06:53 (17./17.) 02:05 1:55:48 (19.)  5:04:47
0:40:06 (14.)  05:14  2:20:47/3:06:09 (15./16.) 02:48 1:56:02 (20.)  5:04:59
0:49:35 (21.)  04:28  2:31:18/3:25:22 (21./21.) 0214 1:55:20 (17.)  5:22:57
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